S KI B U S FAHRPLAN MATREI EUB - ZENTRUM

vorsaisoN vom 07.12.2024 —21.12.2024

HAUPTSAISON vom 22.12.2024 — 21.04.2025

2 MALVORMITTAG (08:45 + 09:00 UHR) LAUT FAHRPLAN
2 MAL NACHMITTAG  (15:45 + 16:15 UHR)

TA(L;ZT:‘;;?E'\'DE;’B AB | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30  14:30 | 15:15 15:45 16:15 | 16:45 17:15
BHST SPARMARKT 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17
PFARRANGERWEG 8:33/9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18

SCHULE
TAULRNOERTER 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 17:19
KORBERPLATZ 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20
R‘;‘é;‘i’;’:ﬁ” 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37  13:37 | 14:37  15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22  16:52 | 17:22

APOTHEKE
WOHNPANK FELAERTAUERN 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:23
”°TEALUGF‘Z’$2R'ED 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25
KIRCHERHOF ¥ |8:41|9:11|9:41 | 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26
AN | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28

TALSTATION EUB

GOLDRIED 1
AB | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 11:00 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00  15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30
BHST SPARMARKT 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32
PFARRANGERWEG 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03 | 17:33

SCHULE
TAULRNCERTER 8:49 | 9:19 | 9:49 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34
KORBERPLATZ 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35
Rgﬁ;ﬁi’:}&" 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 11:07  12:07 | 13:07  14:07  15:07 | 15:37  16:07 | 16:37  17:07  17:37

APOTHEKE
WOHNPANK FE L TAUERN 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 | 10:23 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38
”OTEALU‘;‘Z’S';R'ED 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40
KIRCHERHOF < | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41
TA(L;ZT:‘;;?E'\'DE;’B AN |8:58|9:28 | 9:58  10:28 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 17:43




